
Outwood Academy Ormesby - Calendar of Events
23/24

Autumn Term
Monday 4th September PD Day

Tuesday 17th October ‘Helping your child to succeed evening’

Wednesday 25th October Year 11 Revision Evening

Friday 27th October PD Day

Monday 30th October -
Friday 3rd November

October Half Term

Tuesday 7th November Parents’ Evening 1

Friday 10th November Remembrance Day Event

Monday 13th November -
Friday 23rd November

Year 11 Practice Exams

Friday 24th November PD Day

Saturday 2nd December Duke of Edinburgh - Expedition

Saturday 16th December Duke of Edinburgh - Expedition

Wednesday 20th December Christmas Concert

Friday 22nd December PD Day

Monday 25th December -
Friday 5th January 2024

Christmas Holidays



Spring Term
Thursday 18th January Theatre Visit

Thursday 25th January Meet the Principal - Event

Friday 26th January Holocaust Memorial Day

Wednesday 31st January Pathways Evening (Year 9)

Monday 12th February -
Friday 17th February

Half Term

Tuesday 20th February Parents’ Evening 2

Friday 23rd February Tall Ships Event

Monday 26th February -
Friday 8th March

Year 11 Practice Assessments

Tuesday 19th March -
Friday 22nd March

School Production

Monday 25th March -
Friday 5th April 2024

Easter Holidays



Summer Term
Friday 12th April Year 7 Beamish Visit (1)

Friday 19th April Year 7 Beamish Visit (2)

Thursday 25th April UK Maths Challenge

Thursday 2nd May Meet the Principal Evening

Wednesday 8th May Talent Show

Saturday 11th May Duke of Edinburgh Hike

Monday 13th May GCSE Exams begin

Monday 27th May -
Friday 31st May

Half Term

Monday 24th June -
Friday 28th June

Year 10 Practice Assessments

Thursday 27th June Year 11 Prom

Monday 1st July Year 10 Discovery Day - Middlesbrough College

Tuesday 2nd July Geography Field Trip

Friday 5th July Geography Field Trip

Tuesday 9th July Parents’ Evening (3)

Tuesday 9th July -
Wednesday 10th July

Year 6 Transition

Thursday 11th July Summer Show

Wednesday 17th July Awards Evening

Friday 19th July Rewards Trips

Monday 22nd July PD Day


